I.] - :
=

YA ARE IF (2 Y B: 2022/04/13

!

77

e T T TP EHE AR  2022/04/12 15:41:02
a—F & ATTE
10003 FR-%j 100
10020 B&-% 260
10077 E&-EVRVE 50
10146 FHEEE (&H) 420
10208 #E (B) 2720
10232 it 210
10290 FEELER (H) 680
10361 FEEZXIL (&) 1400
10379 A7)/ (#kK) 180
12096 SYRFAR—=TIL 70
12134 w490 —0 (#%) 180
12145 LEUAYER () 120
13043 /MY 60
13107 €F (&) 2300
13166 2IFx  (H) 1900
13308 A#=F  (H) 400
13402 E&E (&) 500
13440 BROFEIE (F) 1750
13528 KEDELHE (H) 400
13647 EbH#lL 400
13648 FDMELY (&) 390
13649 R[ZAH  (FR) 400
13677 HiD<FHlL (&) 330
15020 JR&-RTL—% 240
15103 LIHF R 100
15298 tAES)— 660
15306 A43—% 520
15459 A IILF 840
15464 ISAT7T)—> 80
16000 H—R—3iav 350
16003 Ff-Hh—= 600
16008 %£-H—= 50
16020 BR&-H—F 50
16031 TH+&YTF 300
16084 <R% 3600
16154 /NA/X—TA> 50
16196 SA4A>F2 5 100
16303 JA—FaRAk 200

1/5 R—2



a—Fk
16327
17000
17005
17006
17008
17020
17025
17034
17037
17066
17069
17071
17076
17099
17139
17152
17197
17207
17209
17235
17237
17259
17261
17268
17290
17292
17299
17314
17315
17318
17324
17325
17326
17351
18000
18009
18085
18098
18170
18219

Z2E

a7
SPH—=
ALoo-SPhA—=R
J)—>2-SPH—H
%£-SPH—*
B&-SPH—=x
Ah—Lyk
T—T%
Aoo—(To—
vad—IL
JAREFI)—
E/N
fooTAaTV—/
—4
RB—Fz1!)—
oy

Eay

T34

IXIyhk
;S B [
SADLG)—>
SRAAIELY
ANTA—
EvoE a3y
il

A

ARy T A4 Lk

Y35

24 L

ALk
27o—2)I)L
&iE

VAN
AJXA—
NS
A—X-/\5
TINGUFT
A=
JavyLEVY
T—F—1

100
50
100
100
75
125
100
50
150
50
100
50
150
150
100
100
100
100
50
100
75
100
75
100
100
75
100
100
50
10
30
40
40
10
20

2/5 R—



a—Fk
18918
19000
19041
19065
19114
19115
19122
19903
20020
20029
20030
20036
20043
20058
20082
20094
20118
20120
20132
20133
20137
20157
20165
20166
20178
20216
20226
20288
20307
20328
20329
20334
20337
21136
21195
21649
21679
22020
22023
22043

&

Y L5408 ()
SP/\S
STV—UTAT
AT

Yo7 Ta—

I oI)LAa—35
Y=——TFA
T777—IL  (FF)

BEH—RT

=/ (AP)
ARAIL (BK)
N (&)
FL— ()
Eo— (%)
YoT4— (F])

T4L (FBR)
N—LE—F (#)
=7 (#)
Fa4 X  (F)

A (F)
TLooh—x
RE—F—JL (#R)
<) Tys (Bk)
XrIl)— (%#H)
Za/8 (AR

I\

AFaT—F (RE-BS)

—X (R i)
TR (B\E)
tLE=— (B

ROZ)T—F Gk

IVTA—
2)—% (B-2)

RY—2a54/487T)avk

LT VIREIL
XEXTEVY
RY—avw XAk
BE-TILAROAYF
N—=o=ZF7 (B)
AT =B

500
50
50

100

100
50

100
50
20
20
50

100
50

100
20
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
30
20
20
30
30
20

480

160

200

3/5 R—



a—Fk
22051
22069
22090
22095
22113
22116
22120
22137
23032
23044
23058
23080
23081
23118
23124
23157
25026
25033
25161
25227
25314
26000
26043
26080
26501
26502
26504
26520
26525
26528
26533
26545
26551
27043
28097
28100
30553
30790
30796
30911

Z2E

/N (E)
RILE— (FF)
TV)IR—F  (T4P)

ESF (#k)
H2)/ (S48P)
RAyb=— (BA)

TZAXAE (Z4FP)
oyt L (EHK)
=R I—

Yo T—NAA Lk
SLERNALF LYk
7+ —
7arvEYy
XU TA—EDY
RFDLT
Daxl)—RITAk
hYISoh (B)
RYT7 (82)
JLEI7LT70OVF (B)
T547—/ (#)
1EH  (#K)
LAY
TILINZYG R (#E)
INET (#H)
B:RFv7

" AFvS
=272V &
RBE-RAFvS
AM)—=FURSRUHE —
A)—=SURFLID
T A)—kY

]

IZACN

V24 (H)
hILTyhFl)—
hILTIb=) Y
TIL—3Dvy
N—)LRAZA—
TILEALIL
FroEXVELD

180
60
40
60

100

150

300

100

100

100

200

400
10
80
55
20
15
50
50
50

100

100

100
50
60
60
60
60

100
80

160

160

200

120

200
80

4/5 R—



a—Fk
31042
31320
31336
31459
31478
31563
31803
31805
32103
32328
32330
32570
32601
33000
33530
33580
34141
34210
34211
34252
34400
34461
34500
34633
35003
35004
35030
35055
35093

A

YYDk —

ALLFT

BE-AHEAY

55T )L—

A—IN—FGARH —

FIYE
Ea77IL—

T—JILTRTA+

BOXR
WAL

IN=_—ITI)L

=7

H - BASRRE
ZDHLITE
LY —D7>
an
Blex=4
Fi

<KL i
LEU(Kg)
RA/—=FRTA+
#E2OE
EXUBDL
gVl ot /N

TE
TEKY
=HYY
FoA
BIENEE

120
50
50
40

800
36
25

100

300
50

800
16
60

210

140

150

3750
42
62
80

5/5 R—



